J Flow: 2500 Series w/ 300# Flange - Valve to Actuator Pairing (User Input Page) 2016 Actuator Series
Generic Input Easytork internal use only
Valve Brand J Flow Valve Brand Truncate JF Actuator Design Year 16
Series 2500 Series w/ 300# Flange Series Truncate 2500 300#
Input: 1 = mm / 2 = in 1
Safety Factor 25%
Valve Input
Section Only For Non Direct Mount ("D.M"), Otherwise Leave Blank Valve Dimension

J Flow: 2500 Series w/ 300# Flange - Valve to Actuator Pairing (Output Page) 2016 Actuator Series
Actuator Torque
Individual Part Order Code*
(If ordered with the below order codes, Easytork will ship each part as standalone) 2017 List Price
Valve
Size
Required
Actuator
Range
DA @
60PSI
DA @
80PSI
FS @
60PSI
FS @
80PSI Actuator Insert
Extended
Shaft Bracket
Actuator + Insert + Extended
Shaft +
Bracket or
Plate + = Total Package:
Actuator and
hardware for
mounting to valve
1/2" EVA-0309 146 195 95 127 C-A-1-11-1-111 D-112-10.00x6.50mm Addtl. Data Req. #VALUE! JF.2500 300#.1/2".0309.16
EVA-0411 288 384 187 250 C-A-2-11-1-111 D-212-10.00x6.50mm Addtl. Data Req. #VALUE! JF.2500 300#.1/2".0411.16
3/4" EVA-0309 146 195 95 127 C-A-1-11-1-111 D-112-10.00x6.50mm Addtl. Data Req. #VALUE! JF.2500 300#.3/4".0309.16
EVA-0411 288 384 187 250 C-A-2-11-1-111 D-212-10.00x6.50mm Addtl. Data Req. #VALUE! JF.2500 300#.3/4".0411.16
1" EVA-0411 288 384 187 250 C-A-2-11-1-111 D-212-14.00x9.70mm Addtl. Data Req. #VALUE! JF.2500 300#.1".0411.16
EVA-0514 572 763 372 496 C-A-3-11-1-111 D-312-14.00x9.70mm Addtl. Data Req. #VALUE! JF.2500 300#.1".0514.16
1 1/2" EVA-0514 572 763 372 496 C-A-3-11-1-111 D-312-18.00x9.70mm Addtl. Data Req. #VALUE! JF.2500 300#.1 1/2".0514.16
EVA-0717 1,144 1,526 744 992 C-A-4-11-1-111 D-412-18.00x9.70mm Addtl. Data Req. #VALUE! JF.2500 300#.1 1/2".0717.16
2" EVA-0514 572 763 372 496 C-A-3-11-1-111 D-312-18.00x9.70mm Addtl. Data Req. #VALUE! JF.2500 300#.2".0514.16
EVA-0717 1,144 1,526 744 992 C-A-4-11-1-111 D-412-18.00x9.70mm Addtl. Data Req. #VALUE! JF.2500 300#.2".0717.16
2 1/2" EVA-1022 2,289 3,051 1,488 1,983 C-A-5-11-1-111 D-512-20.00x12.00mm Addtl. Data Req. #VALUE! JF.2500 300#.2 1/2".1022.16
EVA-1227 4,577 6,103 2,975 3,967 C-A-6-11-1-111 D-612-20.00x12.00mm Addtl. Data Req. #VALUE! JF.2500 300#.2 1/2".1227.16
3" EVA-1022 2,289 3,051 1,488 1,983 C-A-5-11-1-111 D-512-20.00x12.00mm Addtl. Data Req. #VALUE! JF.2500 300#.3".1022.16
EVA-1227 4,577 6,103 2,975 3,967 C-A-6-11-1-111 D-612-20.00x12.00mm Addtl. Data Req. #VALUE! JF.2500 300#.3".1227.16
4" EVA-1227 4,577 6,103 2,975 3,967 C-A-6-11-1-111 D-612-24.00x15.00mm Addtl. Data Req. #VALUE! JF.2500 300#.4".1227.16
EVA-1436 9,154 12,205 5,950 7,933 C-A-7-11-1-111 D-712-24.00x15.00mm Addtl. Data Req. #VALUE! JF.2500 300#.4".1436.16
0 EVA-0309 146 195 95 127 C-A-1-11-1-111 #VALUE! $176.00 TBD $0.00 TBD TBD JF.2500 300#.0.0309.16
EVA-0309 146 195 95 127 C-A-1-11-1-111 #VALUE! $176.00 TBD $0.00 TBD TBD JF.2500 300#.0.0309.16
0 EVA-0309 146 195 95 127 C-A-1-11-1-111 #VALUE! $176.00 TBD $0.00 TBD TBD JF.2500 300#.0.0309.16
EVA-0309 146 195 95 127 C-A-1-11-1-111 #VALUE! $176.00 TBD $0.00 TBD TBD JF.2500 300#.0.0309.16